{__A_ALDKE BHARTI MODEL SCHOOL, (NAYABAD) |
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HOLIDAY LIST OF ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2024-25

KOLKATA — 700152

(10+2) SCHOOIL,
705 / 8697049258/9836274768

CODE - 15529 [

1 DATE DAY EVENT NO OF HOLIDAY/ |
DAYS | CELEBRATION
| 03.04.2024 Wednesday Mew Session Bepins _
}7| Li4.2024 Thursday H-ul-Fifter 01 Huoliday =1
01.05.2024 | Wednesday May-Day i1 Haliday
(8.05.2024 Wednesday Rabindra Jovanti 1] Celebirstion =1
.' 23.05.2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima 01 Holiday |
24, 05,2{}24 Friduy to -
; ¥ Blday Summer Vacation 25 Holiday
17. ﬂﬁ 2024
20.06,2024 Thursday P.A. 1 Starts . =3
21062024 Friday Yogo Day 01 | Celebiration
|' 17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram 01 Holiday |
15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day 01 _Celebration |
19.08.2024 Monday Rakhsha Bandhan i1 _ Celebration |
26.08.2024 Monday Janmashihami 01 Holiday !
05.09.2024 Thursday Teacher's Day 01 Celeliration
}' 09.00.2024 Monday Half Yearly Exam Starts ' :
[ 16.09.2024 Monday Fateha-Doha Dam 01 Holiday
| 02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 10 Holiday
07.10.2024 Monday Hall-Yearly Result & PTM = | = =i
/L 08.10.2024 Tuesday '
Ta To Durga Puja Haliday ] | Holiduy
| 17.10.2024 Thursday !
L 30.10.2024 ’ Wednesday to '
To Sundoy Deepawali & Kali Puja 05 Holiday
03.11.2024 |
|_14.11.2024 | Thursday Children’s Doy 0i | Celehration
| 15.11.2024 Friday Girunanal Javanti 01 - Holiday
18.11.2024 Monday A, I starts for Class — 10 |
11.12.202 Wednesday P.A. 11 Starts (1 to 1X) |
2{12 2024 | edmesday
Ta to Wednesday }Mihtur Vaeation 0g Holiday
01.01.2024 :
02.01.2025 Thursday Pre-Board Starts for Class X "
23.01.2025 Thursday Netaji Jayanti 01 Hulllr]ug.r
26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day - Ce lebration
02.02,2025 Sunday Saraswati Puja 01 Celebration
17.02.2025 Maonday Annugl Exom Starts ] —
26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shiv Ratri 01 Hotiday
13.03.2025 |  Thursday Dol- Yatra & Holi 02 oty
& &
14.03.2025 Friday
17.03.2025 Monday i Annual Exam Result & PTM - -
: . 01 Holidoy
31.03.2025 Maonday Id-Ul-Fitter
[ 07.04.2025 Monday New Session Begins —
N.B.

1) some changes in exam dates can occur and that will be notified in school days

2) Some Holidays and the dates of some Puja’s are Mentioned, as those are either Saturday or

Roniday



